

John Lewis Stock Number	78040702
Name	Iced Gingerbread Union Jack Flag
Ingredients	<p>Gingerbread Ingredients: <b>WHEAT</b> flour (gluten), sugar, palm oil, partially inverted refiners syrup, ginger, spice, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate, <b>SOYA</b> flour.</p> <p>Decoration Ingredients: Sugar, dried glucose syrup, pasteurised free range <b>EGG</b> white, vegetable oils (palm &amp; rapeseed), humectant: vegetable glycerine, cornflour, colours: E133, E122, E129, E124; stabiliser: xanthan gum, gum tragacanth; preservative: potassium sorbate. E122, E129, E124 May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
Net Quantity	85g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from strong light.
Manufacturer's name and address	Image on Food Ltd, Market Drayton, Shropshire, TF9 3UX
Instructions for use	n/a
Nutrition Labelling	n/a
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	N